Data sheet/FDV

Product name Cable Stripping Knife VDE
Product code 1661743

GTIN 7332811208423
ETIM-Class ECO00155

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

MELUBYE

Stripping Knife suitable for slitting bundled thick walled microduct outer sheath. Rounded tip to avoid damage on

underlying singleducts.

Measurements

Length
Height
Width

Weight

Technical Specifications - Knife

Length of blade

Total length

Shape of blade
Material blade
Material handle
Cable knife

With protective cover

Isolation protection 1000 V
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310 mm
27 mm
80 mm

1209

40 mm

135 mm
EV003889
Stainless steel
Plastic

Yes

Yes

Yes
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